'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Soft Enamel Bottle Openers

Experience a burst of color and style with the Soft Enamel Bottle Opener, meticulously crafted

to elevate your opening experience. Available in sizes ranging from 3 inches to 6 inches, each

bottle opener is constructed from high-quality alloy material for durability and longevity. The

standout feature of the Soft Enamel Bottle Opener lies in its vibrant design, enhanced with

soft enamel filling. This allows for intricate detailing and a wide range of color options,

making each bottle opener a unique and eye-catching accessory for any occasion.

Product
Material
Style

Size

Metal Color
Attachment
Minimum Qty
Digital Proof
Price on (P)
Qty

Price

Custom Soft Enamel Bottle Openers
Alloy

Soft Enamel

3inch

Copper Plating

Silver Split Ring

200

$20(P)(Required)

200 500 1000 3000 5000
$10.54 $10.04 $9.54 $9.08 $8.64



Production Time Charges

Qty
200 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
200 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000+

10 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days
$145.48

$163.18

$180.52

$210.52

$270.52

7 Days
$175.42

$234.78

$265.43

$299.48

$369.48

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

2 Days
$273.52

$325.41

$350.16

$399.46

$459.46

5 Days
$195.23

$278.40

$304.51

$325.62

$425.62
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