



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Custom Soft Enamel Bottle Openers



Experience a burst of color and style with the Soft Enamel Bottle Opener, meticulously crafted to elevate your opening experience. Available in sizes ranging from 3 inches to 6 inches, each bottle opener is constructed from high-quality alloy material for durability and longevity. The standout feature of the Soft Enamel Bottle Opener lies in its vibrant design, enhanced with soft enamel filling. This allows for intricate detailing and a wide range of color options, making each bottle opener a unique and eye-catching accessory for any occasion.

Product	Custom Soft Enamel Bottle Openers
Material	Alloy
Style	Soft Enamel
Size	3 inch
Metal Color	Copper Plating
Attachment	Silver Split Ring
Minimum Qty	200
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)

Price on (P)	200	500	1000	3000	5000
Qty	\$10.54	\$10.04	\$9.54	\$9.08	\$8.64

---

## Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
200 - 499	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
500 - 999	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
1000 - 2999	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
3000 - 4999	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
5000+	Free	\$369.48	\$425.62

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
200 - 499	\$145.48	\$273.52
500 - 999	\$163.18	\$325.41
1000 - 2999	\$180.52	\$350.16
3000 - 4999	\$210.52	\$399.46
5000+	\$270.52	\$459.46

**\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET**